
Name Facility Position Cleared Arrived Depart Days off

Higgins,  Elizabeth DO Yes 2/27/2022 4/9/2022 Sundays

McCluster,  Stewart DO Yes 3/27/2022 4/23/2022 Sundays

Starling,  Stewart Booking Yes 3/27/2022 4/23/2022 Fri. Sat. 

Bradshaw,  T. Don DO Yes 3/6/2022 4/4/2022 Sun Mon

Arnett,  Leo Chesney Maint Yes 3/13/2022 3/26/2022 Sat Sun

Cortez,  Laredo Processing DO Yes 2/27/2022 3/26/2022 Wed Thurs

De Leon,  Webb DO Yes 2/27/2022 3/26/2022 Sun Mon

Rossi Jr.,  Laredo Processing DO Yes 1/30/2022 3/26/2022 Mon Tues

Siles,  Laredo Processing DO Yes 2/27/2022 3/26/2022 Wed Thurs

Siles,  Laredo Processing DO Yes 2/27/2022 3/26/2022 Wed Thurs

Valdez,  Webb DO Yes 2/27/2022 3/26/2022 Sun Mon

Chiejina,  Houston DO Yes 4/12/2022 ?? Fri Sat

Hopes II,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 4/4/2022 Mon

Jones,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 4/4/2022 Fri

Jones,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 4/4/2022 Fri 

Modelist,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 4/4/2022 Mon

Thomas,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 4/4/2022 Fri 

Toral,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 4/4/2022 Fri Sat

Toral,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 4/4/2022 Fri Sat

Rangel,  Webb DO Yes 3/13/2022 4/9/2022 Tues Wed

Lujano,  Webb DO Yes 3/13/2022 4/9/2022 Tues Wed

Thomas,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 6/6/2022 Fri

Rucker,  Houston DO Yes 4/10/2022 5/11/2022 Sun Mon

Holden,  Houston DO Yes 4/10/2022 5/11/2022 Sun Mon

Lara,    Webb DO Yes 4/10/2022 5/7/2022 Thurs. Fri

Elizaldi,  Webb DO Yes 4/10/2022 5/7/2022 Thurs. Fri

De Leon,  Webb DO Yes 4/24/2022 7/3/2022 Tues. Wed.

Thomas,  Stewart DO Yes 4/23/2022 5/24/2022 Fri. Sat

Crawford,  Stewart DO Yes 4/23/2022 5/24/2022 Fri. Sat

Arzamendi,  Laredo DO Yes 4/10/2022 6/3/2022 Wed Thurs

Kibbe,  Houston DO Yes 4/10/2022 5/11/2022 Fri Sat

Wallace,  Houston DO Yes 4/10/2022 5/11/2022 Fri Sat

Hopes II,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 6/6/2022 Mon

Modelist,  Houston DO Yes 3/6/2022 6/6/2022 Mon

Bishop‐Clark,  T Don DO Yes ?? 5/13/2022 Tues. Wed

Bradshaw,  T Don DO Yes ?? 5/13/2022 Tues. Wed

Roldan Aleman,  T Don DO Yes ?? 5/13/2022 Tues. Wed

Starling,  Stewart Booking Yes 3/27/2022 5/7/2022 Sat. Sun.

Valdez Jr.,  Laredo DO Yes 5/15/2022 5/28/2022 Sun

Metz,  Houston DO Yes 5/15/2022 6/15/2022 Sun Mon

Robinson,  Houston DO Yes 5/15/2022 6/15/2022 Sun Mon

Richard,  Houston DO Yes 5/15/2022 6/15/2022 Sun Mon

Galvan,  Laredo DO Yes 5/20/2022 6/18/2022 Tues. Wed.

Rangel,  Webb DO Yes 5/26/2022 6/23/2022 Tues. Wed.

Thomas,  Houston DO Yes 5/22/2022 6/22/2022 Tues. Wed.

Lauderdale,  Houston DO Yes 5/22/2022 6/22/2022 Tues. Wed.

Palomo,    Webb DO Yes 5/26/2022 6/23/2022 Thurs. Fri. 

Stewart,  Houston DO Yes 6/16/2022 7/17/2022 Tues. Wed.

Murray,  Houston DO Yes 6/16/2022 7/17/2022 Tues. Wed.

Adegbite,  Houston DO Yes 6/16/2022 7/17/2022 Tues. Wed.

Shittu,  Houston DO Yes 6/16/2022 7/17/2022 Tues. Wed.

Winters,  Houston DO Yes 6/21/2022 7/23/2022 Sat. Sun.
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Dennis,  Houston DO Yes 6/22/2022 7/24/2022 Sat. Sun.

Wallace,  Houston DO Yes 6/24/2022 7/26/2022 Mon. Tues. 

Pittman,  Stewart DO Yes 6/19/2022 7/18/2022 Thurs. Fri.

Johnson,  Stewart DO Yes 6/19/2022 7/18/2022 Thurs. Fri. 

Castillo,  Laredo DO Yes 6/19/2022 ?? Thurs. Fri.

Valdez,    Laredo DO Yes 6/20/2022 ?? Thurs. Fri.

Moreno,    T. Don. DO Yes 7/5/2022 7/20/2022 Sat. Sun.
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